Use Tax News Release

City

ADA

ADAIR

ADDINGTON

AFTON

AGRA

ALDERSON

ALEX

ALINE

ALLEN (HUGHES)
ALLEN (PONTOTOC)
ALTUS

ALVA

AMBER

AMES

ANADARKO
ANTLERS

APACHE

ARAPAHO

ARCADIA
ARDMORE
ARKOMA

ARNETT

ASHER

ATOKA

BARNSDALL
BARTLESVILLE (OSAGE)
BARTLESVILLE (WASHINGTON)
BEAVER

BEGGS

BERNICE

BETHANY

BIG CABIN

BILLINGS

BINGER

BIXBY (TULSA)
BIXBY (WAGONER)
BLACKWELL

BLAIR

BLANCHARD (GRADY)
BLANCHARD (MCCLAIN)

Tax Rate
0.04
0.04
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.02
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03

0.0375
0.0425
0.04
0.03
0.035
0.03
0.035
0.03
0.04
0.0375
0.03
0.03

0

0.03
0.03

0

0

0.02
0.045
0.035
0.04
0.025
0.04
0.03
0.035
0.035
0.04

0.04
0.04

February 2013
$59,265.65
$3,533.39
$0.00
$4,294.09
$618.26
$41.69
$446.43
$1,482.69
$99.18
$1,359.47
$31,500.43
$125,226.17
$670.43
$151.97
$13,381.12
$7,260.28
$1,745.79
$744.90
$915.49
$261,358.15
$2,733.06
$1,443.09
$0.00
$9,064.40
$1,313.35
$0.00
$0.00
$9,106.83
$2,888.26
$354.51
$22,731.53
$1,407.70
$319.33
$943.75
$31,156.63
$9,721.58
$17,216.38
$0.00
$4,298.24
$11,250.89
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City

BLUEJACKET

BOISE CITY

BOKOSHE

BOLEY

BOSWELL

BOYNTON

BRAMAN

BRAY

BRISTOW

BROKEN ARROW (TULSA)
BROKEN ARROW (WAGONER)
BROKEN BOW
BUFFALO

BURNS FLAT

BUTLER

BYARS

CACHE

CADDO

CALERA

CALUMET

CALVIN

CANADIAN

CANEY

CANTON

CANUTE

CARMEN

CARNEGIE

CARNEY

CARTER

CASHION (KINGFISHER)
CASHION (LOGAN)
CATOOSA (ROGERS)
CATOOSA (WAGONER)
CEMENT

CENTRAL HIGH
CHANDLER
CHATTANOOGA (COMANCHE)
CHATTANOOGA (TILLMAN)
CHECOTAH

CHELSEA

CHEROKEE

CHEYENNE
CHICKASHA

CHOCTAW

CHOUTEAU

Tax Rate
0

0

0.03

0

0.03
0.02
0.03
0.01
0.05
0.03
0.03
0.025
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.045
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.0325
0.0325
0.035
0.02
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.0325
0.03
0.03969
0.0425
0.04

February 2013
$0.00
$0.00

$766.96
$0.00
$757.01
$163.45
$0.00
$21.10
$11,674.73
$153,371.41
$41,980.85
$9,735.05
$1,232.27
$4,661.31
$2,252.92
$687.34
$1,859.91
$768.27
$3,086.32
$1,947.93
$567.38
$2,609.70
$354.90
$2,016.42
$1,523.94
$432.14
$3,048.62
$439.04
$1,121.40
$594.87
$726.18
$26,044.57
$697.21
$400.73
$1,772.53
$8,503.13
$236.54
$69.80
$11,726.86
$3,394.82
$9,960.89
$4,523.42
$37,409.83
$19,494.91
$4,612.14
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City Tax Rate

CLAREMORE 0.03
CLEARVIEW 0.04
CLEVELAND 0.035
CLINTON (CUSTER) 0.04
CLINTON (WASHITA) 0.04
COALGATE 0.03
COLBERT 0.03
COLCORD 0.03
COLE 0.04
COLLINSVILLE (ROGERS) 0.0375
COLLINSVILLE (TULSA) 0.0375
COMANCHE 0.04
COMMERCE 0.03
COPAN 0
CORDELL 0.03
CORN 0.02
CORNISH 0.02
COVINGTON 0.04
COWETA 0.03
CRESCENT 0.03
CROWDER 0.04
CUSHING 0.04
CUSTER CITY 0.04
CYRIL 0.03
DAVENPORT 0.04
DAVIDSON 0.04
DAVIS (GARVIN) 0.03
DAVIS (MURRAY) 0.03
DEER CREEK 0.03
DEL CITY 0.035
DELAWARE 0.02
DEPEW 0.04
DEWAR 0.04
DEWEY 0.03
DIBBLE 0.05
DILL CITY 0.03
DISNEY 0.03875
DOVER 0.04
DRUMMOND 0.03
DRUMRIGHT (CREEK) 0.045
DRUMRIGHT (PAYNE) 0.045
DUNCAN 0.035
DURANT 0.04375
EAKLY 0.03
EARLSBORO 0

February 2013

$55,899.56
$24.18
$5,122.72
$174,200.22
$8,044.18
$3,700.26
$1,450.23
$0.00
$661.88
$4,070.90
$6,962.34
$4,604.29
$689.56
$0.00
$0.00
$190.06
$4.08
$287.20
$7,635.58
$6,698.58
$895.84
$78,634.23
$6,197.56
$4,281.21
$9,754.40
$298.55
$781.75
$6,175.55
$60.30
$14,488.95
$521.25
$2,435.24
$315.61
$10,840.58
$919.45
$892.55
$409.79
$851.28
$273.06
$3,965.41
$711.65
$99,885.79
$68,917.03
$135.97
$0.00
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City

EDMOND

EL RENO
ELDORADO
ELGIN

ELK CITY
ELMORE CITY
ENID

ERICK
EUFAULA
FAIRFAX
FAIRLAND
FAIRMONT
FAIRVIEW
FARGO
FAXON
FLETCHER
FORGAN
FORT COBB
FORT GIBSON (CHEROKEE)
FORT GIBSON (MUSKOGEE)
FOSS
FREDERICK
GAGE

GANS
GARBER
GARVIN
GEARY (BLAINE)
GEARY (CANADIAN)
GENE AUTRY
GERONIMO
GLENCOE
GLENPOOL
GOLDSBY
GOLTRY
GOODWELL
GORE
GOTEBO
GRACEMONT
GRANDFIELD
GRANITE
GRAYSON
GROVE
GUTHRIE
GUYMON
HAILEYVILLE

Tax Rate
0.0375
0.04
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.035
0.04
0.035
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.045
0.045
0.04
0.035
0.03
0.02
0.04
0
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0
0.04
0.035
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.034
0.03
0.04
0.03

February 2013

$304,680.30
$68,706.99
$224.54
$1,603.72
$103,194.20
$2,064.19
$193,196.16
$2,015.59
$7,791.81
$1,946.97
$1,893.66
$211.01
$7,002.78
$610.08
$615.80
$2,160.15
$711.51
$1,196.93
$0.00
$5,111.96
$844.20
$4,897.73
$0.00
$264.61
$1,152.30
$0.00
$0.00
$929.35
$663.35
$943.55
$0.00
$13,271.67
$859.48
$145.08
$570.49
$5,311.03
$307.43
$433.56
$509.65
$668.29
$389.68
$29,460.67
$18,543.78
$51,394.90
$222.76
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City
HAMMON (CUSTER)
HAMMON (ROGER MILLS)
HANNA
HARDESTY
HARRAH
HARTSHORNE
HASKELL
HEALDTON
HEAVENER
HELENA
HENNESSEY
HENRYETTA
HILLSDALE
HINTON
HOBART
HOLDENVILLE
HOLLIS
HOLLISTER
HOMINY
HOOKER
HUGO
HULBERT
HUNTER
HYDRO (BLAINE)
HYDRO (CADDO)
IDABEL
INDIAHOMA
INOLA

JAY

JENKS

JET

JONES
KANSAS
KELLYVILLE
KENDRICK
KENEFIC
KETCHUM
KEYES
KIEFER
KINGFISHER
KINGSTON
KINTA

KIOWA
KONAWA
KREBS

Tax Rate
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.04

0.0325
0.0435
0.035
0.035
0.03
0.035
0.04
0.01
0.03
0.04
0
0.02
0.03
0.035
0.04
0.035
0.03
0.02
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.035
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.025
0.03
0.04
0.04

February 2013

$0.00
$0.00
$114.51
$210.23
$6,809.96
$5,893.32
$3,080.00
$4,022.69
$6,819.20
$136.58
$6,031.10
$17,316.18
$17.25
$4,894.48
$7,431.68
$0.00
$2,056.03
$54.97
$2,982.70
$10,063.58
$9,607.37
$1,494.00
$8,507.59
$2,048.23
$1,360.58
$14,232.22
$674.06
$63,647.02
$7,333.99
$38,984.97
$767.44
$3,820.14
$1,849.40
$24,099.67
$68.80
$60.92
$320.39
$496.46
$1,621.87
$40,952.15
$3,195.93
$585.23
$623.44
$1,377.29
$4,442.29
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City

KREMLIN

LAHOMA

LAMAR

LAMONT
LANGLEY (CRAIG)
LANGLEY (MAYES)
LANGSTON
LAVERNE
LAWTON

LEEDEY

LEHIGH
LEXINGTON
LINDSAY

LOCO

LOCUST GROVE
LONE GROVE
LONE WOLF
LUTHER

MACOMB

MADILL

MANGUM
MANITOU
MANNFORD (CREEK)
MANNFORD (PAWNEE)
MANNFORD (TULSA)
MANNSVILLE
MARBLE CITY
MARIETTA
MARLOW

MAUD (POTTAWATOMIE)
MAUD (SEMINOLE)
MAYSVILLE
MCALESTER
MCCURTAIN
MCLOUD

MEAD

MEDFORD
MEDICINE PARK
MEEKER

MENO

MIAMI

MIDWEST CITY
MILL CREEK
MILLERTON
MINCO

Tax Rate
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.04

0.0225
0.04125
0.03
0.02
0.035
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.035
0.035
0.035
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.035
0.04
0.04

0
0.035
0

0.04

0

0.04
0.0375
0.04

0
0.0365
0.0385
0.035
0.03
0.04

February 2013

$416.04
$827.34
$181.46
$713.79
$1.86
$1,269.71
$2,786.70
$2,318.87
$198,413.78
$976.09
$68.80
$2,805.13
$6,527.51
$792.98
$9,436.00
$2,915.69
$969.62
$831.39
$612.40
$10,897.51
$3,197.30
$151.52
$6,431.47
$3,621.89
$144.94
$452.82
$388.49
$3,866.79
$7,259.58
$996.37
$204.37
$0.00
$48,892.61
$0.00
$3,324.54
$0.00
$17,457.81
$847.18
$3,615.56
$0.00
$32,405.50
$105,569.65
$1,573.20
$200.54
$6,122.64
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City

MOFFETT

MOORE

MOORELAND

MORRIS

MORRISON

MOUNDS

MOUNTAIN PARK
MOUNTAIN VIEW
MULDROW

MULHALL

MUSKOGEE

MUSTANG

NASH

NEWCASTLE

NEWKIRK

NICHOLS HILLS

NICOMA PARK

NINNEKAH

NOBLE

NORMAN

NORTH ENID

NOWATA

OILTON

OKARCHE (CANADIAN)
OKARCHE (KINGFISHER)
OKAY

OKEENE

OKEMAH

OKLAHOMA CITY (CANADIAN)
OKLAHOMA CITY (CLEVELAND)
OKLAHOMA CITY (LOGAN)
OKLAHOMA CITY (OKLAHOMA)
OKLAHOMA CITY (POTTAWATOMIE)
OKMULGEE

OLUSTEE

OOLOGAH

OWASSO (ROGERS)
OWASSO (TULSA)
PANAMA

PAOLI

PAULS VALLEY
PAWHUSKA

PAWNEE

PENSACOLA

PERKINS

Tax Rate
0.02
0.035
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.035
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.035
0.04
0.03
0.05
0.045
0.045
0.04
0.0425
0.035
0.03875
0.03875
0
0.03875
0.03875
0.04
0.01
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.035

0

0.03

February 2013
$65.59
$104,814.48
$4,793.21
$2,389.41
$1,705.95
$2,221.13
$140.58
$1,710.93
$5,549.88
$329.13
$142,113.51
$26,787.67
$1,595.36
$10,481.12
$3,148.55
$10,048.50
$396.60
$1,833.21
$9,781.42
$210,929.33
$2,373.86
$3,433.29
$1,115.68
$670.57
$2,909.46
$448.37
$4,738.45
$3,992.95
$415,946.76
$117,012.44
$0.00
$3,691,147.83
$155,872.85
$14,315.14
$233.81
$2,224 .17
$15,986.61
$62,315.67
$1,967.44
$531.17
$43,385.81
$8,555.27
$0.00

$0.00
$2,334.59
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City

PERRY

PICHER

PIEDMONT (CANADIAN)
PIEDMONT (KINGFISHER)
PINK

POCASSET

POCOLA

PONCA CITY

POND CREEK

PORTER

PORUM

POTEAU

PRAGUE

PRYOR

PURCELL (CLEVELAND)
PURCELL (MCCLAIN)
QUAPAW

QUINTON

RATLIFF CITY

RAVIA

RED OAK

RED ROCK

RENFROW
RENTIESVILLE
REYDON

RINGLING

RINGWOOD

ROCK ISLAND

ROLAND

ROOSEVELT

RUSH SPRINGS

RYAN

SALINA

SALLISAW

SAND SPRINGS (OSAGE)
SAND SPRINGS (TULSA)
SAPULPA (CREEK)
SAPULPA (TULSA)
SAVANNA

SAYRE

SCHULTER

SEILING

SEMINOLE

SHADY POINT
SHAMROCK

Tax Rate
0.0325
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.03
0.015
0.03
0.035
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.0375
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.035
0.03
0.02
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.02
0.025
0.03
0.015
0.04
0.03
0.035
0.03
0.04
0.035
0.035
0.035
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.04
0.005
0.04
0.04
0.035
0

February 2013

$7,069.46
$1,962.04
$7,270.44
$969.71
$112.88
$827.41
$10,244.57
$75,919.78
$654.51
$2,430.53
$1,197.95
$16,278.14
$23,514.75
$49,498.60
$0.00
$14,357.37
$2,226.90
$934.68
$1,930.92
$82.98
$1,102.91
$1,740.17
$0.00
$34.50
$160.36
$1,086.26
$3,171.48
$70.68
$15,428.48
$499.66
$2,703.85
$1,561.91
$1,940.10
$27,231.47
$7,098.41
$27,135.27
$39,860.57
$20,547.10
$29,027.24
$25,106.77
$26.03
$2,748.48
$23,236.86
$717.02
$0.00
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City

SHATTUCK
SHAWNEE

SHIDLER
SKIATOOK (OSAGE)
SKIATOOK (TULSA)
SLAUGHTERVILLE
SNYDER

SOUTH COFFEYVILLE

SPAVINAW
SPENCER
SPERRY
SPERRY-OSAGE CO.
SPIRO

SPRINGER
STERLING
STIGLER
STILLWATER
STILWELL
STONEWALL
STRATFORD
STROUD (CREEK)
STROUD (LINCOLN)
SULPHUR

SUMMIT
TAHLEQUAH
TALALA

TALIHINA

TALOGA
TECUMSEH
TEMPLE

TERRAL
THACKERVILLE
THE VILLAGE
THOMAS

TIPTON
TISHOMINGO
TONKAWA

TRYON

TULSA (OSAGE)
TULSA (TULSA)
TULSA (WAGONER)
TUPELO

TUTTLE

TYRONE

UNION CITY

Tax Rate

0.03
0.03
0.02
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.04
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.03
0.03
0.035
0.035
0

0
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.025
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.045
0.04
0.03167
0.03167
0.03167
0
0.04
0.03
0.04

February 2013
$5,736.82
$81,058.70
$2,699.66
$3,351.39
$1,810.16
$398.17
$2,281.21
$772.01
$346.05
$2,682.83
$1,121.69
$445.66
$2,372.69
$353.02
$589.96
$5,901.68
$128,273.92
$11,866.40
$0.00

$0.00
$1,834.48
$2,423.16
$19,120.41
$219.21
$25,332.27
$1,125.96
$1,847.78
$0.00
$4,243.78
$704.93
$153.97
$5,096.00
$62,990.01
$3,524.00
$784.54
$4,271.63
$2,517.03
$592.02
$135,959.28
$1,797,342.59
$166,543.63
$0.00
$44,354.35
$536.35
$2,015.23
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City Tax Rate February 2013
VALLEY BROOK 0.03 $76.09
VALLIANT 0.03 $6,991.40
VELMA 0.04 $0.00
VERDEN 0.0375 $197.56
VERDIGRIS 0.03 $3,619.54
VIAN 0.04 $2,134.88
VICI 0.03 $1,007.14
VINITA 0.03 $10,202.59
WAGONER 0.03 $6,520.72
WAKITA 0.04 $718.05
WALTERS 0.03 $2,174.07
WANETTE 0.035 $535.04
WAPANUCKA 0.015 $105.36
WARNER 0.04 $3,769.61
WARR ACRES 0.04 $16,135.39
WASHINGTON 0.04 $1,299.71
WATONGA 0.05 $4,073.14
WATTS 0.04 $2,732.78
WAUKOMIS 0.04 $1,089.40
WAURIKA 0.03 $1,819.45
WAYNE 0.035 $714.36
WAYNOKA 0.04 $4,315.98
WEATHERFORD 0.04 $38,310.29
WEBBERS FALLS 0.035 $12,306.44
WELEETKA 0.04 $1,027.32
WELLSTON 0.04 $1,815.83
WEST SILOAM SPRINGS 0.0375 $854.02
WESTVILLE 0.0375 $2,647.49
WETUMKA 0.04 $1,114.25
WEWOKA 0.04 $4,994 .37
WHITEFIELD 0.03 $173.75
WILBURTON 0.035 $13,094.57
WILSON 0.0325 $2,029.78
WISTER 0.03 $2,928.71
WOODWARD 0.035 $61,907.50
WRIGHT CITY 0.03 $878.00
WYANDOTTE 0.03 $616.43
WYNNEWOOD 0.04 $22,117.10
WYNONA 0.04 $272.05
YALE 0.03 $595.84
YEAGER 0.03 $231.33
YUKON 0.04 $118,114.16
Total $11,681,421.06
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County

ADAIR COUNTY
ALFALFA COUNTY
ATOKA COUNTY
BEAVER COUNTY
BECKHAM COUNTY
BLAINE COUNTY
BRYAN COUNTY
CADDO COUNTY
CANADIAN COUNTY
CARTER COUNTY
CHEROKEE COUNTY
CHOCTAW COUNTY
CIMARRON COUNTY
CLEVELAND COUNTY
COAL COUNTY
COMANCHE COUNTY
COTTON COUNTY
CRAIG COUNTY
CREEK COUNTY
CUSTER COUNTY
DELAWARE COUNTY
DEWEY COUNTY
ELLIS COUNTY
GARFIELD COUNTY
GARVIN COUNTY
GRADY COUNTY
GRANT COUNTY
GREER COUNTY
HARMON COUNTY
HARPER COUNTY
HASKELL COUNTY
HUGHES COUNTY
JACKSON COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
JOHNSTON COUNTY
KAY COUNTY
KINGFISHER COUNTY
KIOWA COUNTY
LATIMER COUNTY
LEFLORE COUNTY
LINCOLN COUNTY
LOGAN COUNTY
LOVE COUNTY
MAJOR COUNTY
MARSHALL COUNTY

Tax Rate
0.0075
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.003
0.005
0.005
0.015
0.0035
0.0025
0.0175
0.02
0.02
0.0025
0.01
0.0025
0.0125
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.014
0.0175
0.02
0.0035
0.0075
0.00375
0.0125
0.015
0.02
0.02
0.0175
0.0025
0.005
0.02
0.0125
0.00667
0.0075
0.005
0.015
0.015
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.0025
0.015

February 2013

$5,320.40
$98,368.76
$13,019.82
$49,951.78
$14,019.30
$1,505.00
$17,259.06
$30,118.91
$58,265.60
$23,034.41
$19,887.82
$9,692.14
$0.00
$36,528.54
$2,289.25
$19,714.04
$4,137.87
$13,810.25
$40,566.04
$76,851.25
$21,969.31
$6,694.52
$61,648.06
$24,925.73
$19,829.90
$18,872.74
$80,032.67
$2,448.57
$2,051.97
$11,678.65
$6,960.17
$1,141.26
$5,307.76
$10,392.49
$8,084.14
$32,158.05
$30,311.57
$1,946.79
$9,231.59
$28,420.85
$33,227.14
$16,255.38
$9,110.38
$1,368.68
$42,529.37
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County Tax Rate February 2013
MAYES COUNTY 0.01375 $86,198.67
MCCLAIN COUNTY 0.005 $6,458.34
MCCURTAIN COUNTY 0.015 $50,049.44
MCINTOSH COUNTY 0.02 $11,855.65
MURRAY COUNTY 0.02 $19,809.86
MUSKOGEE COUNTY 0.0065 $39,742.89
NOBLE COUNTY 0.015 $10,429.78
NOWATA COUNTY 0.02 $6,717.44
OKFUSKEE COUNTY 0.0125 $14,930.29
OKMULGEE COUNTY 0.0125 $13,041.36
OSAGE COUNTY 0.0125 $110,170.52
OTTAWA COUNTY 0.0135 $20,172.60
PAWNEE COUNTY 0.02 $17,295.00
PAYNE COUNTY 0.0075 $49,529.10
PITTSBURG COUNTY 0.01 $61,184.79
PONTOTOC COUNTY 0.00688 $14,755.80
POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY 0.01 $76,398.56
PUSHMATAHA COUNTY 0.02 $6,378.37
ROGER MILLS COUNTY 0.015 $56,604.84
ROGERS COUNTY 0.01833 $136,436.83
SEMINOLE COUNTY 0.0125 $32,603.01
SEQUOYAH COUNTY 0.01417 $24,078.87
STEPHENS COUNTY 0 $0.00
TEXAS COUNTY 0.01 $29,047.91
TILLMAN COUNTY 0.015 $3,563.26
TULSA COUNTY 0.0085 $618,435.21
WAGONER COUNTY 0.013 $97,278.77
WASHINGTON COUNTY 0 $0.00
WASHITA COUNTY 0.01875 $62,423.00
WOODS COUNTY 0.005 $39,584.23
WOODWARD COUNTY 0.00825 $26,632.87
Total $2,762,745.24
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February 2013
City and County Total $14,444,166.30
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